
Valle Secreto

Viña Valle Secreto is a Boutique Vineyard focused on the production
of high-quality wines, when we talk about Boutique it is not only
because of its size but also because of all the processes involved in
the production of our wines. Our field and winery are part of a whole,
but they are worked separately, each of them being a strategic
business unit that in their synergy leads us to obtain the award-
winning wines that we can share today.

Chile

https://www.vallesecreto.cl/



VALLE SECRETO FIRST EDITION CARMENERE

TASTING NOTES
Violaceous color. Elegant and fresh aroma, with dark fruit, Rosemary and black
pepper. Well-structured. On palate, concentrated with fine and elegant tannins, full
bodied and persistent finish. 

COMPOSITION
100% Carmenere

ALCOHOL CONTENT
14.5%

FOOD PAIRINGS
Lean white meat, lean red meat and pasta with creamy sauce

AGING
Aged between 8 to 10 months in French Oak barrels

APPELLATION
D.O. Cachapoal Andes, Chile



VALLE SECRETO FIRST EDITION
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

TASTING NOTES
Ruby red color with violaceous hues. Elegant aroma, with red and dark fruit,
menthol notes, cocoa and tobacco. Well-structured palate, strong and concentrated
tannins, very elegant and firm with good body and delightful finish.

COMPOSITION
100% Cabernet Sauvignon

APPELLATION
D.O. Cachapoal Andes, Chile

ALCOHOL CONTENT
14.5%

FOOD PAIRINGS
Medium fat red meat, also white meat with creamy sauce

AGING
Aged between 8 to 10 months in French Oak barrels



VALLE SECRETO PRIVATE CABERNET 
TASTING NOTES
In color ruby red with violaceous hues. In aroma elegant, with red and dark fruit,
menthol notes, cocoa and tobacco. In palate well-structured, strong and
concentrated tannins, very elegant and firm and with good body and delightful
finish.

ALCOHOL CONTENT
14.5%

COMPOSITION
100% Cabernet Sauvignon

FOOD PAIRINGS
Red meat with high fat content, lamb and duck.

AGING
Aged between 16 and 18 months in French Oak barrels.

APPELLATION
Cachapoal Valley, Chile

SAUVIGNON



VALLE SECRETO PRIVATE CARMENERE
TASTING NOTES
In color deep violet. In aroma a lot of red fruit like blackcurrant, raspberries and
plums; some spicy notes like a green peppercorn. Some tobacco and hints of dark
chocolate. On the final some granite-like minerality notes. In Palate very soft and
fresh, good and and rounded tannins, very velvety wine.

ALCOHOL CONTENT
14.5%

COMPOSITION
100% Carmenere

FOOD PAIRINGS
Pasta, risotto, and white meats

AGING
Aged between 16 and 18 months in French Oak barrels.

APPELLATION
Cachapoal Valley, Chile



VALLE SECRETO PRIVATE RED BLEND
TASTING NOTES
Color ruby red with violaceous hues. In Aroma elegant and complex, with a wide
aromatic range, where red and dark fruit stand out, cassis notes, some cocoa and
tobacco notes, as well as very elegant smoky notes. In palate well-structured, fine
tannins, elegant and firm with good body. Long-lasting finish.

ALCOHOL CONTENT
14.5%

COMPOSITION
44% Cabernet Sauvignon, 28% Carmenere, 28% Syrah

AWARDS
95 Points Tim Atkin, Best of Chile

AGING
Aged between 16 and 18 months in French Oak barrels.

APPELLATION
Cachapoal Valley, Chile



WINE ENTHUSIAST REVIEWS



VALLE SECRETO PRICING

WINE

First Edition Carmenere

First Edition Cabernet Sauvignon

Private Cabernet Sauvignon

Private Carmenere

Private Red Blend

VINTAGE

2022

2022

2018

2019

2019

PRICING (12/750ML)

SHIPPING POINT
Groskopf Warehouse
Sonoma, CA 95476

$78

$78

$136

$136

$136

SUPPORT
PER CASE

$10

$10

$15

$15

$15


