# Valle Secreto Chile

Viña Valle Secreto is a Boutique Vineyard focused on the production of high-quality wines, when we talk about Boutique it is not only because of its size but also because of all the processes involved in the production of our wines. Our field and winery are part of a whole, but they are worked separately, each of them being a strategic business unit that in their synergy leads us to obtain the award-winning wines that we can share today.



### VALLE SECRETO FIRST EDITION CARMENERE



#### **TASTING NOTES**

Violaceous color. Elegant and fresh aroma, with dark fruit, Rosemary and black pepper. Well-structured. On palate, concentrated with fine and elegant tannins, full bodied and persistent finish.

#### **APPELLATION**

D.O. Cachapoal Andes, Chile

# ALCOHOL CONTENT

#### **COMPOSITION**

100% Carmenere

#### **AGING**

Aged between 8 to 10 months in French Oak barrels

#### FOOD PAIRINGS

Lean white meat, lean red meat and pasta with creamy sauce







# VALLE SECRETO FIRST EDITION

## CABERNET SAUVIGNON

#### **TASTING NOTES**

Ruby red color with violaceous hues. Elegant aroma, with red and dark fruit, menthol notes, cocoa and tobacco. Well-structured palate, strong and concentrated tannins, very elegant and firm with good body and delightful finish.

#### **APPELLATION**

D.O. Cachapoal Andes, Chile

### ALCOHOL CONTENT

14.5%

#### COMPOSITION

100% Cabernet Sauvignon

#### AGING

Aged between 8 to 10 months in French Oak barrels

#### **FOOD PAIRINGS**

Medium fat red meat, also white meat with creamy sauce









# VALLE SECRETO PRIVATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON



In color ruby red with violaceous hues. In aroma elegant, with red and dark fruit, menthol notes, cocoa and tobacco. In palate well-structured, strong and concentrated tannins, very elegant and firm and with good body and delightful finish.



ALCOHOL CONTENT 14.5%



**AGING** 

Aged between 16 and 18 months in French Oak barrels.

#### **FOOD PAIRINGS**

Red meat with high fat content, lamb and duck.











## VALLE SECRETO PRIVATE CARMENERE



In color deep violet. In aroma a lot of red fruit like blackcurrant, raspberries and plums; some spicy notes like a green peppercorn. Some tobacco and hints of dark chocolate. On the final some granite-like minerality notes. In Palate very soft and fresh, good and and rounded tannins, very velvety wine.

## APPELLATION Cachanoal Valley Child

Cachapoal Valley, Chile

#### **ALCOHOL CONTENT**

14.5%

#### **COMPOSITION**

100% Carmenere

#### **AGING**

Aged between 16 and 18 months in French Oak barrels.

#### **FOOD PAIRINGS**

Pasta, risotto, and white meats











## VALLE SECRETO PRIVATE RED BLEND



#### **TASTING NOTES**

Color ruby red with violaceous hues. In Aroma elegant and complex, with a wide aromatic range, where red and dark fruit stand out, cassis notes, some cocoa and tobacco notes, as well as very elegant smoky notes. In palate well-structured, fine tannins, elegant and firm with good body. Long-lasting finish.

# APPELLATION Cachapoal Valley, Chile

# ALCOHOL CONTENT



44% Cabernet Sauvignon, 28% Carmenere, 28% Syrah

#### **AGING**

Aged between 16 and 18 months in French Oak barrels.

#### **AWARDS**

95 Points Tim Atkin, Best of Chile











### WINE ENTHUSIAST REVIEWS

#### **WINE ENTHUSIAST** 89 **POINTS**

**Best Buy** 

#### Valle Secreto 2022 First **Edition Carmenere** (Cachapoal Valley)

Ripeness and herbs mark the character of this Carménère Aromas of trawberry and hints of mint perfume the nose. It has warm flavors of red berries, spices, bell pepper and leafy notes on the round palate. Enjoy now.

- J.V. Published 7/1/2024

#### **WINE ENTHUSIAST** 90 **POINTS**

#### Valle Secreto 2019 Private Red (Cachapoal Valley)

Inviting red-plum and toasted-oak aromas feature in this blend of 44% Cabernet Sauvignon, 28% Carménère and 28% Syrah. Concentrated flavors of red berry are framed by slightly rough tannins. It's medium in weight and features nice acidity to balance out the fruit. Hints of spices complement the fruit-forward palate.

— J.V. Published 12/31/2022

#### **WINE ENTHUSIAST** 90 **POINTS Best Buy**

#### Valle Secreto 2022 First **Edition Cabernet** Sauvignon (Cachapoal Valley)

This Cabernet Sauvignon comes from Cachapoal Valley, near the Andes Mountains, and exhibits oak spices on the nose. The palate is fruit-forward, with berry jam and well-integrated notes of nutmeg and clove. It's smooth and enjoyable.

J.V. Published 7/1/2024

#### **WINE ENTHUSIAST** 91 **POINTS**

#### Valle Secreto 2018 Private Cabernet Sauvignon (Cachapoal Valley)

Fine tannins and optimal acidity provide a good structure for this eniovable Cabernet. It has aromas of strawberry jam and flavors of baking spices and red fruit. Light notes of eucalyptus and licorice shape the finish.

J.V. Published 7/1/2024

#### **WINE ENTHUSIAST** 90 POINTS

#### Valle Secreto 2019 Private Carmenere (Cachapoal Valley)

This juicy medium-weight red opens with aromas of ripe red plum and berry. Soft tannins support ripe plum and tobacco accented by notes of oregano. Nice acidity adds to a moderate complexity.

-J.V. Published 12/31/2022



## VALLE SECRETO PRICING

WINE	VINTAGE	PRICING (12/750ML)	SUPPORT PER CASE
First Edition Carmenere	2022	\$78	\$10
First Edition Cabernet Sauvignon	2022	\$78	\$10
Private Cabernet Sauvignon	2018	\$136	\$15
Private Carmenere	2019	\$136	\$15
Private Red Blend	2019	\$136	\$15

SHIPPING POINT Groskopf Warehouse Sonoma, CA 95476